
Course Date  Time

B870A Saturday, January 10, 2026 15:30 - 17:30

BB848 Monday, January 12, 2026 15:30 - 17:30

B874 Tuesday, January 13, 2026 15:30 - 17:30

B859 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 15:30 - 18:30

B873 Wednesday, January 14, 2026 15:30 - 18:30

B872 Thursday, January 15, 2026 15:30 - 17:30

B863 Saturday, January 17, 2026 15:30 - 18:30

B864 Monday, January 19, 2026 15:30 - 18:30

B861 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 15:30 - 18:30

BB849 Wednesday, January 21, 2026 15:30 - 17:30

B870B Thursday, January 22, 2026 15:30 - 17:30

Final Exams' Schedule

2025-2026 Fall

MBA


